** PRODUCTS AVAILABLE **

wrol. @ Lpacts

JESSICA

COURSES OF TREATMENTS

May be purchased in blocks of six thereby receiving

one free. YOUN G ’
GIFT VOUCHERS IVING®

For that very special present - these are available for all ZepemElal s

beauty products and treatments H EA LT H & B EAU TY C Ll N l C

IPL HAIR REMOVAL ABQR}L&H LAN *CHE
Ask inside for details BODYMRE) BeauTYy INNOVATIONS

O ‘\06
Discounted packages can be created t Oﬁ

for individual requirements FOREVER R
PLEASE ENQUIRE UIING S, o ROBUES )\

based and animal friendly !!

CANCELLATIONS All products used in the salon are plant , e

The treatments you select are reserved especially for you
in a private room and we cannot start without you!

Our Therapists are highly trained professionals and
their time is valuable. éjﬂ&[f 0 T T
, )pening hours
A 48 hour cancellation notice is requested. Subject to change -
late cancellations will be charged at 50% of the booked Monday 9.00AM - 5.30PM 43 St. NlChOlaS Street
treatments cost to help cover our expenses. Tuesda 9.004AM - 7.00PM .
If you do not keep your appointment and have not can- v IpSWlCh * Suffolk * IP1 1TW

Wednesday 9.00AM - 5.00PM
Thursday 9.00AM - 7.00PM
Friday 9.00AM - 5.30PM
Saturday 9.00AM - 4.00PM

celled, 100% of the booked treatment will be charged.
Tel: 01473 222 215

or visit our website:
WWW.ASPECTS-ONLINE.CO.UK

April 2022




FACIAL TREATMENTS

Lanéche Cosmeticienne Facial (1 hr.) £ 55.00
Individually designed for each skin type.
Treatment includes deep cleanse, exfoliation, massage

mask, moisturise to nourish, hydrate and balance the skin.

Super Vitamin E Treatment (1 hr.) £55.00
Assists with protection against broken capillaries and
promotes good blood circulation.

Collagen Facial (1 hr.) £55.00
Deeply moisturising, anti-aging facial

Jeunesse Eye & Neck Treatment (45 min.) £ 50.00
Smoothes wrinkles & crows feet, strengthens

the delicate skin around tired eyes.

(Marilyn’s favourite treat!!)

Super De Luxe Facial (1%2hr.)  £95.00
Assists with protection against broken capillaries and
promotes good blood circulation.

Mini - Facial (30 min.) £ 46.00
A good introduction to the Lanéche skincare range.

Back Cleanse (1 hr.) £ 68.00
A marvellous way to spring clean your back!

MAKE -UP

Bridal make-up £75.00
Includes trial make-up and application on the
day in the salon.

HAND AND FOOT CARE

Geleration Long Lasting Gel Polish
Soak off Gel Polish & Mini Manicure
Soak off Gel Polish & Manicure

Manicure
Manicure & Le Remedi
Re-shape and varnish

Pedicure

Pedicure - deluxe

Gel Application in addition to any service
Soak off Gel Polish

£ 31.00
£25.00
£37.00

£32.00
£43.00
£22.00

£37.00
£45.00
£10.00
£15.00

HAIR REMOVAL-WAXING

Upper lip
Chin

Lip & Chin

% Face & Neck

Full leg
Full leg & Bikini / ext. Bikini
Full leg & Hollywood / Brazilian

¥ leg

2 leg & Bikini / ext. Bikini

¥ leg & Hollywood / Brazilian
¥ leg

% leg & Bikini / ext. Bikini

Bikini / ext. Bikini
Hollywood / Brazilian

Abdomen
Buttocks
Under Arm
Fore Arm
Full Arm
Back Wax
Chest Wax
Back Wax

£ 9.00
£ 9.00
£15.00
£25.00

£40.00
£43.00
£50.00

£30.00
£ 38.00
£45.00
£35.00
£43.00

£22.00
£ 38.00

£11.00
£25.00
£14.00
£20.00
£25.00
£35.00
£35.00
£21.00

EYE AND BROW TREATMENTS

Eye lash Tint (incl. patch test) £18.00
Brow Tint £12.00
Brow Shape £11.00
Lash & Brow Tint £27.00
Lash & Brow Tint & Shape £37.00
Lash Lift (incl. patch test) £40.00
ELECTRICAL EPILATION
First consultation - complimentary

Electrolysis / Blend

15 minutes £25.00
30 minutes £ 40.00

Red Vein, Skin Tag and Milia removal

15 minutes £ 65.00
30 minutes £ 85.00
BODY TREATMENTS
Holistic Body Massage £ 65.00
Aroma Back Massage £45.00
Body Exfoliating Treatment £ 60.00
Self -Tanning Treatment £50.00
% Body Tan £ 35.00
Body wrap £60.00

* Gift vouchers available *



