



#### **COURSES OF TREATMENTS**

May be purchased in blocks of six thereby receiving one free.

### **GIFT VOUCHERS**

For that very special present - these are available for all beauty products and treatments

#### IPL HAIR REMOVAL

Ask inside for details

Discounted packages can be created for individual requirements PLEASE ENQUIRE

# **CANCELLATIONS**

The treatments you select are reserved especially for you in a private room and we cannot start without you!

Our Therapists are highly trained professionals and their time is valuable.

A 48 hour cancellation notice is requested. late cancellations will be charged at 50% of the booked treatments cost to help cover our expenses.

If you do not keep your appointment and have not cancelled, 100% of the booked treatment will be charged.















# All products used in the salon are plant based and animal friendly!!

Opening hours
Subject to change

 Monday
 9.00AM - 5.30PM

 Tuesday
 9.00AM - 7.00PM

 Wednesday
 9.00AM - 5.00PM

 Thursday
 9.00AM - 7.00PM

 Friday
 9.00AM - 5.30PM

 Saturday
 9.00AM - 4.00PM



**HEALTH & BEAUTY CLINIC** 

secret of Secret ty

43 St. Nicholas Street
Ipswich \* Suffolk \* IP1 1TW

Tel: 01473 222 215

or visit our website: WWW.ASPECTS-ONLINE.CO.UK

#### FACIAL TREATMENTS

Lanèche Cosmeticienne Facial (1 hr.) £ 55.00 Individually designed for each skin type. Treatment includes deep cleanse, exfoliation, massage mask, moisturise to nourish, hydrate and balance the skin.

**Super Vitamin E Treatment** (1 hr.) £ 55.00 Assists with protection against broken capillaries and promotes good blood circulation.

Collagen Facial (1 hr.) £ 55.00 Deeply moisturising, anti-aging facial

Jeunesse Eye & Neck Treatment (45 min.) £ 50.00 Smoothes wrinkles & crows feet, strengthens the delicate skin around tired eyes. (Marilyn's favourite treat!!)

**Super De Luxe Facial** (1½ hr.) £ 95.00 Assists with protection against broken capillaries and promotes good blood circulation.

Mini - Facial (30 min.) £ 46.00 A good introduction to the Lanèche skincare range.

**Back Cleanse** (1 hr.) £ 68.00 A marvellous way to spring clean your back!

# MAKE -UP

Bridal make-up £ 75.00 Includes trial make-up and application on the day in the salon.

#### HAND AND FOOT CARE

Geleration Long Lasting Gel Polish	£ 31.00
Soak off Gel Polish & Mini Manicure	£ 25.00
Soak off Gel Polish & Manicure	£ 37.00
Manicure	£ 32.00
Manicure & Le Remedi	£ 43.00
Re-shape and varnish	£ 22.00
Pedicure	£ 37.00
Pedicure - deluxe	£ 45.00
Gel Application in addition to any service	£ 10.00
Soak off Gel Polish	£ 15.00

HAIR REMOVAL-WAXING	
Upper lip	£ 9.00
Chin	£ 9.00
Lip & Chin	£ 15.00
½ Face & Neck	£ 25.00
Full leg	£ 40.00
Full leg & Bikini / ext. Bikini	£ 43.00
Full leg & Hollywood / Brazilian	£ 50.00
½ leg	£ 30.00
½ leg & Bikini / ext. Bikini	£ 38.00
½ leg & Hollywood / Brazilian	£ 45.00
3/4 leg	£ 35.00
3/4 leg & Bikini / ext. Bikini	£ 43.00
Bikini / ext. Bikini	£ 22.00
Hollywood / Brazilian	£ 38.00
Abdomen	£ 11.00
Buttocks	£ 25.00
Under Arm	£ 14.00
Fore Arm	£ 20.00
Full Arm	£ 25.00
Back Wax	£ 35.00
Chest Wax	£ 35.00
Back Wax	£ 21.00

### EYE AND BROW TREATMENTS

Eye lash Tint (incl. patch test)	£ 18.00
<b>Brow Tint</b>	£ 12.00
Brow Shape	£ 11.00
Lash & Brow Tint	£ 27.00
Lash & Brow Tint & Shape	£ 37.00
Lash Lift (incl. patch test)	£ 40.00

Electrolysis / Blend	
15 minutes	£ 25.0
30 minutes	£ 40.0
Red Vein, Skin Tag and Milia remo	oval
15 minutes	£ 65.0
30 minutes	£ 85.0
BODY TREATM	<b>MENTS</b>
Holistic Body Massage	£ 65.0
Aroma Back Massage	£ 45.0
Body Exfoliating Treatment	£ 60.0
Self -Tanning Treatment	£ 50.0
½ Body Tan	£ 35.0
Body wrap	£ 60.0

\* Gift vouchers available \*